
设备仪器随机资料清单

资金来源：                             开箱日期：    年  月  日
	设备名称
	型号规格
	出厂编号
	制造厂商

	
	
	
	

	资   料   名   称

	序号
	名    称
	份   数
	页   数

	1
	装箱单
	
	

	2
	合格证等质量证明文件
	
	

	3
	中文说明书
	
	

	4
	英文说明书
	
	

	5
	使用手册
	
	

	6
	技术光盘
	
	

	7
	软件光盘
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	


存放地点：                        

设备清点人（手签）：                      

